
$119.18
$109.18

$93.44
$54.59
$46.72
$40.00
$75.00
$44.99

$5.00

$ 150  -  $ 400
$25.00
$79.99
$99.99

$ 150  -  $ 400
$55.00

$87.50
$87.50
$75.00
$40.00

$5.00
$85.00
$10.00

11/13/2025

Standard Protect Monthly Plan  (Includes Roadside Protect and DPP)

*Client pays service center directly for these services

Missed Appoinment fee will not be charged with 24 hours notice prior to appointment

Payment by Phone Fee

Missed Appointment Fee

Service Lockout Fee
Violation Lockout Fee
Unlock Code

Removal Fee Basic*

Late Payment Fee

Standard Monthly Plan (Includes DPP)
Basic Monthly Plan 
Standard Bi-Weekly Plan (Includes DPP)
Basic Bi-Weekly Plan

** Not available in all areas

Prices Exlude Sales Tax

Vehicle Transfer Administrative Fee

Mobile Service (per hour) + Mileage ($.65/mile)**

Calibration, Inspection, Monitoring Fee*
Installation Fee

Enrollment Fee

Final Download/Monitoring Check
Administrative Closing Fee

Lease Payment - Autopay Off 

Removal Fee Standard*

Transfer Fee (Vehcile tranfer - one vehicle to another)*

Monitoring Services

Shop Services

Other

Oklahoma


