



# Oklahoma

## Monitoring Services

<b>Standard Protect Monthly Plan</b> (Includes Roadside Protect and DPP)	\$119.18
<b>Standard Monthly Plan</b> (Includes DPP)	\$109.18
<b>Basic Monthly Plan</b>	\$93.44
<b>Standard Bi-Weekly Plan</b> (Includes DPP)	\$54.59
<b>Basic Bi-Weekly Plan</b>	\$46.72
Enrollment Fee	\$40.00
Administrative Closing Fee	\$75.00
Final Download/Monitoring Check	\$44.99
Lease Payment - Autopay Off	\$5.00

## Shop Services

Installation Fee	\$ 150 - \$ 400
Calibration, Inspection, Monitoring Fee*	\$25.00
Removal Fee Standard*	\$79.99
Removal Fee Basic*	\$99.99
Transfer Fee (Vehcile tranfer - one vehicle to another)*	\$ 150 - \$ 400
Missed Appointment Fee	\$55.00

## Other

Service Lockout Fee	\$87.50
Violation Lockout Fee	\$87.50
Unlock Code	\$75.00
Vehicle Transfer Administrative Fee	\$40.00
Late Payment Fee	\$5.00
Mobile Service (per hour) + Mileage (\$.65/mile)**	\$85.00
Payment by Phone Fee	\$10.00

Prices Exclude Sales Tax

\*Client pays service center directly for these services

\*\* Not available in all areas

Missed Appoinment fee will not be charged with 24 hours notice prior to appointment